
Name Club Time Position Handicap Adjusted

1 Thomas Howell SN 00:45:21 17 Yes 00:24:51

2 Peter Daplyn SN 00:43:44 12 Yes 00:26:14

3 Cameron Lamond SN 00:54:00 27 Yes 00:27:30

4 Steve Bailey SN 00:44:50 16 Yes 00:28:20

5 Iain Bell SN 00:40:56 7 Yes 00:28:26

6 Megan Bett SN 00:41:34 8 Yes 00:28:34

7 Steve Gurd SN 00:44:43 15 Yes 00:28:43

8 Sarah Francis SN 00:43:15 10 Yes 00:28:45

9 Andy Robinson SN 00:38:19 5 Yes 00:29:19

10 Martin Kensett SN 00:36:04 3 Yes 00:29:34

11 Paul Wallace-Stock SN 00:49:18 21 Yes 00:29:48

12 Marcus Bateman SN 00:53:47 25 Yes 00:30:17

13 Jon Darley SN 00:43:58 14 Yes 00:30:28

14 Sue Bett SN 00:40:07 6 Yes 00:30:37

15 Steve McKinley SN 00:36:19 4 Yes 00:30:49

16 Ruth Holmes SN 00:31:39 1 Yes 00:31:09

17 Jon Magee SN 00:42:02 9 Yes 00:33:32

18 Colin Swallow SN 00:45:52 18 Yes 00:33:52

19 Paul Emmerson SN 00:52:48 23 Yes 00:34:18

20 Tim Beale SN 00:34:23 2 Yes 00:34:23

21 Jane Archer SN 00:50:21 22 Yes 00:34:51

22 Paul Fox SN 00:43:24 11 Yes 00:35:54

23 Steve Peacock SN 00:47:03 19 Yes 00:36:33

24 Martin Jackson SN 01:11:06 34 Yes 00:37:36

25 Chris Robinson SN 01:03:34 32 Yes 00:46:34

26 Gill Sharp SN 01:17:57 39 Yes 00:50:27

27 J + C Gurd SN 01:25:00 41 Yes 00:50:30

28 Sandra Board SN 01:48:01 43 Yes 01:10:31

Mike Bray SN 00:43:52 13 No

Peter Entwhistle BKO 00:48:21 20 No

Derek Mercer BKO 00:53:10 24 No

Paul Martin SN 00:53:52 26 No

Brian Young BKO 00:54:55 28 No

Jonathan Johns BKO 00:56:59 29 No

Brian Burts BKO 00:58:43 30 No

Andy Parry GO 01:00:09 31 No

Ian Hudson BKO 01:06:14 33 No

Fiona Clough BKO 01:11:16 35 No

Katie Clarke SN 01:13:38 36 No

Catherine Mangham IND 01:15:00 37 No

Tony Painter SN 01:17:26 38 No

Jillian Ullerberge BKO 01:24:29 40 No

Myriam Allamel IND 01:30:00 42 No

Victoria Huth + 1 IND No

Luke Prince +1 IND No

Results of SN Handicap 2013 3 July 4km



Position Name Club Time H'cap Pos Handicap

1 Ruth Holmes SN 00:31:39 16 Yes

2 Tim Beale SN 00:34:23 20 Yes

3 Martin Kensett SN 00:36:04 10 Yes

4 Steve McKinley SN 00:36:19 15 Yes

5 Andy Robinson SN 00:38:19 9 Yes

6 Sue Bett SN 00:40:07 14 Yes

7 Iain Bell SN 00:40:56 5 Yes

8 Megan Bett SN 00:41:34 6 Yes

9 Jon Magee SN 00:42:02 17 Yes

10 Sarah Francis SN 00:43:15 8 Yes

11 Paul Fox SN 00:43:24 22 Yes

12 Peter Daplyn SN 00:43:44 2 Yes

13 Mike Bray SN 00:43:52 No

14 Jon Darley SN 00:43:58 13 Yes

15 Steve Gurd SN 00:44:43 7 Yes

16 Steve Bailey SN 00:44:50 4 Yes

17 Thomas Howell SN 00:45:21 1 Yes

18 Colin Swallow SN 00:45:52 18 Yes

19 Steve Peacock SN 00:47:03 23 Yes

20 Peter Entwhistle BKO 00:48:21 No

21 Paul Wallace-Stock SN 00:49:18 11 Yes

22 Jane Archer SN 00:50:21 21 Yes

23 Paul Emmerson SN 00:52:48 19 Yes

24 Derek Mercer BKO 00:53:10 No

25 Marcus Bateman SN 00:53:47 12 Yes

26 Paul Martin SN 00:53:52 No

27 Cameron Lamond SN 00:54:00 3 Yes

28 Brian Young BKO 00:54:55 No

29 Jonathan Johns BKO 00:56:59 No

30 Brian Burts BKO 00:58:43 No

31 Andy Parry GO 01:00:09 No

32 Chris Robinson SN 01:03:34 25 Yes

33 Ian Hudson BKO 01:06:14 No

34 Martin Jackson SN 01:11:06 24 Yes

35 Fiona Clough BKO 01:11:16 No

36 Katie Clarke SN 01:13:38 No

37 Catherine Mangham IND 01:15:00 No

38 Tony Painter SN 01:17:26 No

39 Gill Sharp SN 01:17:57 26 Yes

40 Jillian Ullerberge BKO 01:24:29 No

41 J + C Gurd SN 01:25:00 27 Yes

42 Myriam Allamel IND 01:30:00 No

43 Sandra Board SN 01:48:01 28 Yes

Victoria Huth + 1 IND No

Luke Prince +1 IND No

Results of Open course (All Runners) 3 July 4km


